
DRINKS

oldhousesheff

113-117 Devonshire St, S3 7SB | 0114 276 6002





A collection of our most popular concoctions 
that have stood the test of time

TOBLERONE
Kahlúa, Jack Daniel's Honey, 

Cacao Brun, Frangelico, cream and milk

CHERRY BAKEWELL
Absolut Vanilia, Havana Club Especial 

Rum, Maraschino Cherry Liqueur, 
milk, cream and chocolate bitters

GIN SMASH
Beefeater Gin, Chambord, fresh raspberries, 

mint, cranberry juice and lemon juice

SMOKEY BEAR
Laphroaig 10, La Fée Absinthe, 

limoncello, lemon juice and marmalade

PINK MARTYR
Beefeater Gin, Chambord, lemon juice, 
grenadine, grapefruit juice, vanilla 

syrup and aromatic bitters

THE ZOMBIE
Havana Club 7 Rum, Havana Club Especial 

Rum, Sailor Jerry Rum, Wray and 
Nephews Rum with pineapple juice, 

passion fruit and lime juice

WHITE RUSSIAN
Absolut Vanilia, Kahlúa, cream and milk

MARGARITA
Olmeca Resposado Tequila, Triple Sec, 

fresh lime and sugar syrup. 
Choose either a salt or sugar rim

MANCHESTER ROSE
Manchester Raspberry Gin, raspberry 

liqueur, cranberry juice, 
lemon juice and egg white

PIÑA COLADA
Kalani Coconut Rum Liqueur, coconut 

syrup, pineapple juice, lime juice, milk 
and cream with a desiccated coconut rim

MAI TAI
Havana Club Especial Rum, triple sec, 

Orgeat, lime juice and pineapple 
juice - finished with Havana Club 7

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia, Passoã, apple juice, 
lime juice and passion fruit syrup 

with a floating prosecco cup

OLD HOUSE CLASSICS  ALL 8.0

All available at buy one, get one
for £1 from 4pm-8pm every day!

MOCKTAILS  ALL 3.5

VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA
Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, 
lime juice, milk and cream

FRUIT SMASH
Fresh raspberries, lemon juice, mint, 
cranberry juice topped with lemonade

PASSION FRUIT COOLER
Fresh passion fruit, pineapple juice, 
orange juice, lime juice and 
passion fruit syrup

FRANKLIN & SONS 
BOUTIQUE SODAS 275ml
British Dandelion & Hand picked

Burdock with Star Anise 

Wild Strawberry with Scottish 

Raspberry & Cracked Black Pepper

FROBISHER'S FUSIONS 275ml
Passionfruit & Orange / Apple & Mango

PEPSI MAX
DIET PEPSI
LEMONADE

FRUIT JUICE
Cranberry / orange / apple

pineapple or grapefruit

SAN PELLEGRINO 330ml
Blood Orange / Lemon

GINGER BEER 330ml
RED BULL 250ml

SOFT DRINKS

3.15

3.65

3.05

2.05

2.05

2.05

2.05

3.05

3.05

3.05

3.05

1.95

2.95

½ Pint Pint

CIDERS

SYMONDS 5.5%
BULMERS 4.5%

OLD MOUT 4.0%
Berries & Cherries (draught)

Pineapple & Raspberry (500ml bottle)

Strawberry & Pomegranate (500ml bottle)

Kiwi & Lime (500ml bottle)

4.02.05

5.0

2.6 5.0

5.2

5.2

5.2

½ Pint Pint



CLASSIC COCKTAILS  ALL 8.0

MOJITOS

Fresh and zingy staples - served long 
over crushed ice

CLASSIC MOJITO
Havana Club Especial Rum, mint, 
lime, brown sugar and soda

HEDGEROW MOJITO
Havana Club Especial Rum, mint, lime, 
elderflower syrup, muddled berries 
and soda

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO
Havana Club Especial Rum, mint, lime, 
passion fruit, passion fruit syrup 
and soda

—

COSMOPOLITANS

Fun and elegant - served in a coupe

CLASSIC COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Citron, triple sec, cranberry 
and lime juice

UNICORN COSMOPOLITAN
Unicorn Dreams Marshmallow Gin Liqueur, 
bubblegum syrup, triple sec, cranberry 
and lime juice. Served with sprinkles 
on the rim

RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Raspberri, St Germain, cranberry 
and lime juice

—

SOURS

Sour kick with a sweet finish - served as 
a short

WHISKEY SOURS
Bulleit Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, 
bitters and a dash of egg white

AMARETTO SOURS
Disaronno Amaretto, lemon juice, sugar 
syrup, bitters and a dash of egg white

MIDORI SOURS
Midori, lemon juice, sugar syrup, bitters 
and a dash of egg white

All available at buy one, get one 
for £1 from 4pm-8pm every day!

ESPRESSO MARTINIS

Caffeine kickers with a smooth 
velvety finish - served in a coupe

CLASSIC ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia, Kahlúa, double espresso 
and vanilla syrup

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia, Salted Caramel Kahlúa, 
double espresso and caramel syrup

CHOCOLATE & RUM ESPRESSO MARTINI
Havana Club Especial Rum, Cacao Brun, 
double espresso, vanilla syrup and 
chocolate Bitters

—

FROZEN DAIQUIRIS

Refreshing and sweet with a tart 
finish - served in a coupe. Available with 
or without ice

CLASSIC DAIQUIRI
Havana Club Especial Rum, lime juice 
and sugar syrup

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Havana Club Especial Rum, strawberry 
purée, lime juice and sugar syrup

COCONUT DAIQUIRI
Kalani Coconut Rum Liqueur, Havana Club 
Especial Rum, coconut syrup, lime 
juice and sugar syrup with a desiccated 
coconut rim

—

COLLINS

Originating in the late 1800s the 
Collins has withstood the test of time 
- fruity and invigorating. Served long

CLASSIC COLLINS
Hayman’s Old Tom Gin, fresh lemon and 
sugar syrup, topped with soda

BLOOD ORANGE COLLINS
Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin, 
fresh lemon and blood orange syrup, 
topped with soda

BLUEBERRY & GRAPEFRUIT COLLINS
Brockmans Gin, fresh blueberries, 
grapefruit juice, fresh lemon and 
sugar syrup, topped with soda

Got something specific in mind or can't see 
anything on here that suits your taste? 
Let your bartender know and we'll do our 
best to whip you up something special!



BELLINI
Fresh fruit purée with bubbling prosecco

PURPLE RAIN
Hayman's Sloe Gin, grapefruit juice 
and sugar syrup topped with prosecco

GIN & ELDERFLOWER FIZZ
Sheffield Dry Gin, St Germain 
Elderflower Liqueur and fresh 
lemon topped with prosecco

APPLE & RHUBARB CRUMBLE
Slingsby Rhubarb Gin, apple juice and 
caramel syrup topped with prosecco

Sharing is caring! Pitch in for a pitcher 
or take any of these as a single serve

BLOODY MARY
Absolut Vodka, tomato juice, 
Henderson’s Relish, Tabasco, 

celery salt, black pepper and basil 

SINGLE 7.5 | DIY SHARER TRAY 16.0

WHITE SANGRIA
Pinot Grigio, peach liqueur, 

apple juice, soda and prosecco

SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

DISCO JUICE
Bulldog London Dry Gin, St Germain 
Elderflower Liqueur, apple juice, 

elderflower syrup, cucumber, 
mint, soda and prosecco

SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Dry Gin, 
Olmeca Blanco, Bacardi, triple sec, 

topped with Pepsi Max

SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

RUM AND RUMMER
Havana Club Especial Rum, 

Kalani Coconut Rum liqueur, banana 
liqueur, blackberry liqueur, 
pineapple juice, orange juice

SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

FROTHY COFFEE SHAKE
Kahlúa, Frangelico, Baileys, vanilla 

syrup, espresso, milk and cream

SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco and soda water

SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

FIZZ COCKTAILS  ALL 7.5

SHARER COCKTAILS

DRAUGHT
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%
AMSTEL 4.1%
TRUE NORTH PILSNER 5.0%
TRUE NORTH ALE ABV VARIES
TRUE NORTH BEST BITTER 3.8%
GUINNESS 4.2%

BOTTLES
PERONI 330ml 5.1%
HOP HOUSE 330ml 5.0%
BUDWEISER BUDVAR 330ml 5.0%
ERDINGER 500ml 5.3%
HEINEKEN 330ml 5.0%
TIMMERMANS ASSORTED FLAVOURS 330ml 4.0%
SOL 330ml 4.5%
DESPERADOS 330ml 5.9%

ALCOHOL FREE
OLD MOUT BERRIES AND CHERRIES 500ml 0.05%
BUDWEISER BUDVAR 330ml 0.5%
SCHNEIDER WEISSE 500ml 0.5%

WINES

BEERS

½ Pint Pint

2.4 4.7
4.0
4.1
3.9
3.5
4.45

4.1

4.1
4.3

5.6
4.1

4.1
4.1

3.5
3.95

5.25

3.7

2.05
2.1
1.95
1.8
2.25

WHITE

Talevera Airen-Sauvignon
Med Dry, Spain, 12%

Bonavita Pinot Grigio
Dry, Australia, 13%

Errazuriz Sauvignon Blanc
Dry, Chile, 13.5%

—

ROSÉ

Talevera Tempranillo-Garnacha 
Med Dry, Spain, 12%

Rugged Ridge Zinfandel Rosé
Med Sweet, USA, 10.5%

—

RED

Talevera Tempranillo-Garnacha
Spain, 12%

Luis Felipe Edwards
Lot 18 Merlot Chile, 13%

Rare Vineyards Malbec
France, 13%

—

SPARKLING

Codorníu Brut Cava
Spain, 11.5%

Galanti Prosecco Extra Dry 
Italy, 10.5%

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV
France, 12%

125ml

2.95

3.85

2.95

3.3

2.95

3.3

3.85

3.3

175ml

3.95

5.4

3.95

4.5

3.95

4.5

5.4

4.5

250ml

Glass

5.5

7.5

5.5

6.4

5.5

6.4

7.5

6.4

Bottle

Bottle

16.5

22.6

16.5

19.0

16.5

19.0

22.6

26.0

6.2

-

-

28.0

60.0

19.0



Making use of our mighty gin 
collection in the best way we can!

NEGRONI.................................... 8.0
CLASSIC | LAVENDER | YORKSHIRE TEA

Choose a base of either Masons Dry 
Yorkshire Gin, Lavender or Yorkshire Tea 
flavoured gin. Stirred down with Antica 
Formula Red Vermouth and Campari. 
A classic worth appreciating

SO FRESH AND SO CLEAN................7.5

Blackwood’s Gin Vintage Dry, cucumber, 
basil, honey and fresh lemon. Straight 
up simple and sophisticated

BLACKBERRY AND ROSEMARY 
GIN SLING..................................7.5

Bulldog London Dry Gin, blackberry 
liqueur, lemon juice, muddled fresh 
blackberries and rosemary. Topped with 
soda water. Rich, fruity and herbaceous

NEW YORK SOUR............................7.5

Sir Robin of Locksley Gin, Malbec, 
egg white, lemon juice and sugar syrup. 
Citrus hit lengthened by a Malbec float

LADY MARMALADE..........................7.5

Sheffield Dry Gin Marmalade, Limoncello, 
lemon juice, sugar syrup, marmalade 
and mint. Real sweet, real tangy

FLORADORA..................................7.5

Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin, Chambord 
and apple juice. Topped with ginger ale. 
The taste of skipping through a meadow!

AVIATION.................................. 8.0

Leeds Gin Parma Violet, fresh lemon, 
sugar syrup and Maraschino Cherry 
Liqueur. Dripping with old school sass

BRAMBLE................................... 8.0

Beefeater London Dry Gin, fresh lemon, 
sugar syrup drizzled with Creme De Mure. 
Classic and infamous crowd pleaser

GIN LANESEASONAL SERVES

HARD STUFF

If our gin selection leaves you reeling, 
fall back on one of our favourite gins 
thoughtfully matched with its tonic 

and fruit accompaniment

SHEFFIELD DRY GIN........................5.0
Served with Franklin & Sons Tonic 
and a slice of fresh orange

MARTIN MILLER’S GIN.....................5.5
Served with Fever-Tree Elderflower 
Tonic and fresh strawberries

HAYMAN’S SLOE GIN........................5.5
Served with Franklin & Sons Sicilian  
lemon tonic and a lemon wedge

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB 
AND GINGER GIN............................6.0
Served with ginger ale and an apple fan

COTSWOLDS DRY GIN........................6.5
Served with Fever-Tree Mediterranean 
Tonic and a slice of fresh grapefruit

MASONS ‘STEVE’S APPLE’ GIN...........6.5
Served with Franklin & Sons Rhubarb and 
Hibiscus Tonic and fresh apple wedges

MANCHESTER RASPBERRY GIN.............7.5
Served with Franklin & Sons Sicilian  
lemon tonic and fresh raspberries

No nonsense, all-spirit cocktails 
for the purists and the bold

CLASSIC MARTINI..........................8.0
VODKA | GIN | VESPER

Classic gin or vodka martini - made 
to preference. Choose between Sheffield 
Dry Gin, Ketel One Vodka or both. 
Add Noilly Pratt Vermouth for a 
softer finish.

MANHATTAN..................................8.5
Bulleit Bourbon, Antica Formula 
Red Vermouth, Angostura bitters. 
Stirred down and double strained.

OLD FASHIONED.............................8.0
Wild Turkey 101 Kentucky Bourbon, brown 
sugar, Angostura bitters. Stirred down 
until smooth. 

Change up the bitters for a twist 
- ask for our available selection


