

DRINKS



CIDERS

		, , ,
	½ Pint	Pint
SYMONDS 5.5%	2.05	4.0
BULMERS 4.5%		5.0
OLD MOUT 4.0%		
Berries & Cherries (draught)	2.6	5.0
Pineapple & Raspberry (500ml bottle)		5.2
Strawberry & Pomegranate (500ml bottle)	5.2
Kiwi & Lime (500ml bottle)		5.2

SOFT DRINKS

FRANKLIN & SONS		
BOUTIQUE SODAS 275ml		3.15
British Dandelion & Hand picked		
Burdock with Star Anise		
Wild Strawberry with Scottish		
Raspberry & Cracked Black Pepper		
FROBISHER'S FUSIONS 275ml		3.65
Passionfruit & Orange / Apple & Mange	0	
	½ Pint	Pint
PEPSI MAX	2.05	3.05
DIET PEPSI	2.05	3.05
LEMONADE	2.05	3.05
FRUIT JUICE	2.05	3.05
Cranberry / orange / apple		
pineapple or grapefruit		
SAN PELLEGRINO 330ml		3.05
Blood Orange / Lemon		
GINGER BEER 330ml		1.95
RED BULL 250ml		2.95

MOCKTAILS ALL 3.5

VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA

Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, lime juice, milk and cream

FRUIT SMASH

Fresh raspberries, lemon juice, mint, cranberry juice topped with lemonade

PASSION FRUIT COOLER

Fresh passion fruit, pineapple juice, orange juice, lime juice and passion fruit syrup

OLD HOUSE CLASSICS ALL 8.0

All available at **buy one**, **get one for £1** from 4pm-8pm every day!

A collection of our most popular concoctions that have stood the test of time

TOBLERONE

Kahlúa, Jack Daniel's Honey, Cacao Brun, Frangelico, cream and milk

CHERRY BAKEWELL

Absolut Vanilia, Havana Club Especial Rum, Maraschino Cherry Liqueur, milk, cream and chocolate bitters

GIN SMASH

Beefeater Gin, Chambord, fresh raspberries, mint, cranberry juice and lemon juice

SMOKEY BEAR

Laphroaig 10, La Fée Absinthe, limoncello, lemon juice and marmalade

PINK MARTYR

Beefeater Gin, Chambord, lemon juice, grenadine, grapefruit juice, vanilla syrup and aromatic bitters

THE ZOMBIE

Havana Club 7 Rum, Havana Club Especial Rum, Sailor Jerry Rum, Wray and Nephews Rum with pineapple juice, passion fruit and lime juice

WHITE RUSSIAN

Absolut Vanilia, Kahlúa, cream and milk

MARGARITA

Olmeca Resposado Tequila, Triple Sec, fresh lime and sugar syrup. Choose either a salt or sugar rim

MANCHESTER ROSE

Manchester Raspberry Gin, raspberry liqueur, cranberry juice, lemon juice and egg white

PIÑA COLADA

Kalani Coconut Rum Liqueur, coconut syrup, pineapple juice, lime juice, milk and cream with a desiccated coconut rim

MAI TAI

Havana Club Especial Rum, triple sec, Orgeat, lime juice and pineapple juice - finished with Havana Club 7

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Passoã, apple juice, lime juice and passion fruit syrup with a floating prosecco cup

CLASSIC COCKTAILS ALL 8.0

All available at **buy one**, **get one for £1** from 4pm-8pm every day!

MOJITOS

Fresh and zingy staples - served long over crushed ice

CLASSIC MOJITO

Havana Club Especial Rum, mint, lime, brown sugar and soda

HEDGEROW MOJITO

Havana Club Especial Rum, mint, lime, elderflower syrup, muddled berries and soda

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

Havana Club Especial Rum, mint, lime, passion fruit, passion fruit syrup and soda

COSMOPOLITANS

Fun and elegant - served in a coupe

CLASSIC COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut Citron, triple sec, cranberry and lime juice

UNICORN COSMOPOLITAN

Unicorn Dreams Marshmallow Gin Liqueur, bubblegum syrup, triple sec, cranberry and lime juice. Served with sprinkles on the rim

RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut Raspberri, St Germain, cranberry and lime juice

SOURS

Sour kick with a sweet finish - served as a short

WHISKEY SOURS

Bulleit Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, bitters and a dash of egg white

AMARETTO SOURS

Disaronno Amaretto, lemon juice, sugar syrup, bitters and a dash of egg white

MIDORI SOURS

Midori, lemon juice, sugar syrup, bitters and a dash of egg white

ESPRESSO MARTINIS

Caffeine kickers with a smooth velvety finish - served in a coupe

CLASSIC ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Kahlúa, double espresso and vanilla syrup

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Salted Caramel Kahlúa, double espresso and caramel syrup

CHOCOLATE & RUM ESPRESSO MARTINI

Havana Club Especial Rum, Cacao Brun, double espresso, vanilla syrup and chocolate Bitters

FROZEN DAIQUIRIS

Refreshing and sweet with a tart finish - served in a coupe. Available with or without ice

CLASSIC DAIQUIRI

Havana Club Especial Rum, lime juice and sugar syrup

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Havana Club Especial Rum, strawberry purée, lime juice and sugar syrup

COCONUT DAIQUIRI

Kalani Coconut Rum Liqueur, Havana Club Especial Rum, coconut syrup, lime juice and sugar syrup with a desiccated coconut rim

COLLINS

Originating in the late 1800s the Collins has withstood the test of time - fruity and invigorating. Served long

CLASSIC COLLINS

Hayman's Old Tom Gin, fresh lemon and sugar syrup, topped with soda

BLOOD ORANGE COLLINS

Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin, fresh lemon and blood orange syrup, topped with soda

BLUEBERRY & GRAPEFRUIT COLLINS

Brockmans Gin, fresh blueberries, grapefruit juice, fresh lemon and sugar syrup, topped with soda

Got something specific in mind or can't see anything on here that suits your taste? Let your bartender know and we'll do our best to whip you up something special!

FIZZ COCKTAILS ALL 7.5

BELLINI

Fresh fruit purée with bubbling prosecco

PURPLE RAIN

Hayman's Sloe Gin, grapefruit juice and sugar syrup topped with prosecco

GIN & ELDERFLOWER FIZZ

Sheffield Dry Gin, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur and fresh lemon topped with prosecco

APPLE & RHUBARB CRUMBLE

Slingsby Rhubarb Gin, apple juice and caramel syrup topped with prosecco

SHARER COCKTAILS

Sharing is caring! Pitch in for a pitcher or take any of these as a single serve

BLOODY MARY

Absolut Vodka, tomato juice,
Henderson's Relish, Tabasco,
celery salt, black pepper and basil
SINGLE 7.5 | DIY SHARER TRAY 16.0

WHITE SANGRIA

Pinot Grigio, peach liqueur, apple juice, soda and prosecco SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

DISCO JUICE

Bulldog London Dry Gin, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, apple juice, elderflower syrup, cucumber, mint, soda and prosecco

SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Dry Gin, Olmeca Blanco, Bacardi, triple sec, topped with Pepsi Max

SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

RUM AND RUMMER

Havana Club Especial Rum,
Kalani Coconut Rum liqueur, banana
liqueur, blackberry liqueur,
pineapple juice, orange juice
SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

FROTHY COFFEE SHAKE

Kahlúa, Frangelico, Baileys, vanilla
syrup, espresso, milk and cream
SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco and soda water SINGLE 7.5 | PITCHER 16.0

WINES

WHITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Talevera Airen-Sauvignon Med Dry, Spain, 12%	2.95	3.95	5.5	16.5
Bonavita Pinot Grigio Dry, Australia, 13%	3.3	4.5	6.4	19.0
Errazuriz Sauvignon Blanc Dry, Chile, 13.5%	3.85	5.4	7.5	22.6
_				
ROSÉ				
Talevera Tempranillo-Garnacha Med Dry, Spain, 12%	2.95	3.95	5.5	16.5
Rugged Ridge Zinfandel Rosé Med Sweet, USA, 10.5%	3.3	4.5	6.4	19.0
_				
RED				
Talevera Tempranillo-Garnacha Spain, 12%	2.95	3.95	5.5	16.5
Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 18 Merlot <i>Chile</i> , <i>13</i> %	3.3	4.5	6.4	19.0
Rare Vineyards Malbec France, 13%	3.85	5.4	7.5	22.6
_				
SPARKLING			Glass	Bottle
Codorníu Brut Cava Spain, 11.5%			-	26.0
Galanti Prosecco Extra Dry Italy, 10.5%			6.2	28.0
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV France, 12%			-	60.0
BEE	RS			
DRAUGHT			½ Pint	
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%			2.4	4.7

DRAUGHT	½ Pint	Pint
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%	2.4	4.7
AMSTEL 4.1%	2.05	4.0
TRUE NORTH PILSNER 5.0%	2.1	4.1
TRUE NORTH ALE ABV VARIES	1.95	3.9
TRUE NORTH BEST BITTER 3.8%	1.8	3.5
GUINNESS 4.2%	2.25	4.45
BOTTLES		
PERONI 330ml 5.1%		4.1
HOP HOUSE 330ml 5.0%		4.3
BUDWEISER BUDVAR 330ml 5.0%		4.1
ERDINGER 500ml 5.3%		5.6
HEINEKEN 330ml 5.0%		4.1
TIMMERMANS ASSORTED FLAVOURS 330ml 4.0%		5.25
SOL 330ml 4.5%		4.1
DESPERADOS 330ml 5.9%		4.1
ALCOHOL FREE		
OLD MOUT BERRIES AND CHERRIES 500ml	0.05%	3.7
BUDWEISER BUDVAR 330ml 0.5%		3.5
SCHNEIDER WEISSE 500ml 0.5%		3.95

SEASONAL SERVES

If our gin selection leaves you reeling, fall back on one of our favourite gins thoughtfully matched with its tonic and fruit accompaniment SHEFFIELD DRY GIN......5.0 Served with Franklin & Sons Tonic and a slice of fresh orange MARTIN MILLER'S GIN5.5 Served with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic and fresh strawberries HAYMAN'S SLOE GIN......5.5 Served with Franklin & Sons Sicilian lemon tonic and a lemon wedge WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB AND GINGER GIN......6.0 Served with ginger ale and an apple fan COTSWOLDS DRY GIN......6.5 Served with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic and a slice of fresh grapefruit MASONS 'STEVE'S APPLE' GIN6.5 Served with Franklin & Sons Rhubarb and Hibiscus Tonic and fresh apple wedges MANCHESTER RASPBERRY GIN7.5 Served with Franklin & Sons Sicilian lemon tonic and fresh raspberries **HARD STUFF** No nonsense, all-spirit cocktails for the purists and the bold CLASSIC MARTINI8.0 VODKA | GIN | VESPER Classic gin or vodka martini - made to preference. Choose between Sheffield Dry Gin, Ketel One Vodka or both. Add Noilly Pratt Vermouth for a softer finish. MANHATTAN8.5 Bulleit Bourbon, Antica Formula Red Vermouth, Angostura bitters. Stirred down and double strained. OLD FASHIONED8.0 Wild Turkey 101 Kentucky Bourbon, brown sugar, Angostura bitters. Stirred down until smooth.

GIN LANE

Making use of our mighty gin collection in the best way we can!
NEGRONI 8.0 CLASSIC LAVENDER YORKSHIRE TEA
Choose a base of either Masons Dry Yorkshire Gin, Lavender or Yorkshire Tea flavoured gin. Stirred down with Antica Formula Red Vermouth and Campari. A classic worth appreciating
SO FRESH AND SO CLEAN
Blackwood's Gin Vintage Dry, cucumber, basil, honey and fresh lemon. Straight up simple and sophisticated
BLACKBERRY AND ROSEMARY GIN SLING
Bulldog London Dry Gin, blackberry liqueur, lemon juice, muddled fresh blackberries and rosemary. Topped with soda water. Rich, fruity and herbaceous
NEW YORK SOUR
Sir Robin of Locksley Gin, Malbec, egg white, lemon juice and sugar syrup. Citrus hit lengthened by a Malbec float
LADY MARMALADE
Sheffield Dry Gin Marmalade, Limoncello, lemon juice, sugar syrup, marmalade and mint. Real sweet, real tangy
FLORADORA7.5
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin, Chambord and apple juice. Topped with ginger ale. The taste of skipping through a meadow!
AVIATION 8.0
Leeds Gin Parma Violet, fresh lemon, sugar syrup and Maraschino Cherry Liqueur. Dripping with old school sass
BRAMBLE 8.0
Beefeater London Dry Gin, fresh lemon,

Classic and infamous crowd pleaser